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Rhythmic / 1J / All Ages
Session: JB1,JB2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilia Tamkovitch320
Iliana Rhythmic

3.300 4.800 5.9005.600Diff:
Exec: 6.750 6.300 7.3506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.05012.450 13.25011.100 46.850
Place: 1 10 4 1 1 

1 

Nikita Tang323
Isadora

4.300 5.300 4.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.600 7.0507.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.00012.050 11.55011.900 46.500
Place: 3 4 2 3 2 

2 

Isabella Franco329
Los Angeles School

3.100 5.100 3.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.750 7.1507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.60012.100 10.85011.850 44.400
Place: 2 11 3 5 3 

3 

Daria Baltovick338
North Shore

3.200 5.300 4.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.350 7.350 6.6506.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.55010.900 10.75012.650 43.850
Place: 5 12 1 6 4 

4 

Ugne Dragunas359
YAGA

4.000 4.700 4.0004.800Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.850 5.9006.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.30011.450 9.90010.550 42.200
Place: 4 9 8* 11T 5 

5 

Michelle Pogosian347
Philadelphia

3.900 4.600 3.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.300 6.5006.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 10.40010.250 9.90010.900 41.450
Place: 8 6T 5T 11T 6 

6 

Gurmukhi Bevli309
Eurogymnastics

5.000 4.300 3.8004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.200 6.150 3.8005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.20010.400 7.60010.450 40.650
Place: 7 1 10T 19 7 

7 

Faith Bolden301
California Rhythms

4.500 3.800 5.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 6.800 5.200 7.3505.550

ND: __.___ -0.900 __.___-0.600
Final: 11.3008.550 12.6508.100 40.600
Place: 19 3 21 2 8 

8 

Desiree Webb325
Josephson Academy

4.600 4.000 3.5001.900Diff:
Exec: 6.950 6.450 6.7505.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 11.5506.800 10.25010.450 39.050
Place: 22 2 10T 7 9 

9 

Sonia Petrossian324
Josephson Academy

3.500 4.100 2.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 6.900 6.800 5.5006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.40010.100 7.50010.900 38.900
Place: 10 6T 5T 20 10 

10 
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Elizabeth Khapsalis303
California Rhythms

2.100 4.300 3.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.550 6.600 6.8006.500

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.05010.500 10.10010.900 38.550
Place: 6 21 5T 9 11T

11T

Joyce Chen331
M & N

3.500 3.200 3.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.750 5.950 6.5006.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.25010.150 10.0009.150 38.550
Place: 9 14 18 10 11T

11T

Ana Burdiel311
Foreign Athletes

3.500 3.500 3.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.400 5.850 5.5005.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.9008.900 8.8009.350 37.950
Place: 16 5 17 15 13 

13 

Yekaterina Ronin335
MatchPoint NYC

2.800 3.800 4.6003.900Diff:
Exec: 4.450 6.050 6.8505.850

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.6509.750 11.4509.850 37.700
Place: 12 22 14T 4 14 

14 

Iryna Kidek332
M & N

4.100 4.700 3.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.850 6.6504.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 10.4006.500 10.15010.550 37.600
Place: 23 6T 8* 8 15 

15 

Arevik Nazloyan337
Nino's

2.500 4.600 2.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.200 5.500 6.1005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 8.7009.700 8.30010.100 36.800
Place: 13 16 12 16 16 

16 

Kristen Ng357
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

2.300 3.400 3.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.750 5.250 6.1505.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 9.0509.150 9.5508.650 36.400
Place: 14T 15 20 14 17 

17 

Olivia Xia316
Gymnastics World

2.700 3.400 3.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 4.550 5.450 5.9005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.2509.150 9.8008.850 35.050
Place: 14T 19 19 13 18 

18 

Leilani Hernandez353
Rhythmic Olympica

2.400 4.300 3.4004.100Diff:
Exec: 3.050 5.700 5.7505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.200__.___
Final: 5.4509.800 7.95010.000 33.200
Place: 11 24 13 17 19T

19T

Julia Andreyeff313
Gold Ray

2.800 2.500 2.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 6.650 4.600 5.4005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 9.4508.750 7.9007.100 33.200
Place: 17T 13 22 18 19T

19T
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Hannah Fruitman333
MatchPoint NYC

2.400 3.500 1.4002.300Diff:
Exec: 6.050 6.350 4.8504.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.4507.100 6.2509.850 31.650
Place: 20 17 14T 23 21 

21 

Valentina Sola336
Miami Gym

2.700 1.800 2.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 5.050 4.650 4.4005.250

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.1508.750 7.2006.450 29.550
Place: 17T 20 23 21 22 

22 

Millennia Zhou344
North Shore

2.800 3.700 3.8002.600Diff:
Exec: 3.150 5.900 3.2503.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.9505.800 7.0509.600 28.400
Place: 24 23 16 22 23 

23 

Laurie Chen351
Rhythmic Dreams

1.900 2.800 1.9002.700Diff:
Exec: 5.700 3.550 3.6004.650

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600-0.300
Final: 7.6007.050 4.9006.350 25.900
Place: 21 18 24 24 24 

24 
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